

Progressive Radiology









Saturday, October 25, 2014 9:00 AM The John Carroll School – Bel Air, MD

Join us for a chip-timed 5k race (or walk), family fun activities, live entertainment, food (cash only), and silent auction benefiting the American Cancer Society's *Relay for Life of Central Harford County*.

Entry Fees:

5k Race

\$20 until October 24, \$25 on race day

Do not mail registrations after 10/17; online registration is available until noon on 10/22

Visit <u>www.EliteRaces.com</u> for online registration through <u>Active.com</u>

 Or mail registration form and check (payable to American Cancer Society) to Elite Race Management, P.O. Box 44608 Baltimore, MD 21236

Packet Pick Up:

- Thursday, October 23 from 9:00 AM 4:00 PM at Progressive Radiology (100 Fulford Avenue, Bel Air, MD 21014 410-838-6767)
- Friday, October 24 from 9:00 AM 4:00 PM at Progressive Radiology (100 Fulford Avenue, Bel Air, MD 21014 410-838-6767)
- Saturday, October 25 beginning at 8:00 AM at The John Carroll School

Awards

Contact Info:

- Top Overall Male & Female
- Winner / Age Group Male & Female, 15 & Under, 16 29, 30 39, and 40+

PURPLE & PINK 5K - OCTOBER 25, 2014 - THE JOHN CARROLL SCHOOL - 9:00 AM

(Please fill out a se	eparate form for	each registrant
-----------------------	------------------	-----------------

First Name:	Last Name:			MI:		
Mailing Address:			City:		State:	
ZIP Code:	_E Mail Address			Telephone #		
Personal Info: Age on race day:			_ Male or Female: 5k Walk:			
Payment Information: (make Please check next to the corre		Cancer Society)	<u>Shirt Size:</u> (circl	le one – Mens sizing)	SML XL	
5k Early Registration (uni 5k Late Registration (race		\$20.00 \$25.00				

Waiver/Release Must Be Signed:

I, the undersigned (or my parent if I am under 18 years of age), hereby request permission to participate in Progressive Radiology's Purple & Pink 5K Run/Walk. I am aware of the risks, dangers and hazards involved in participating in this event and that unanticipated and unexpected dangers may arise during my participation in the event. I assume all risks of injury to my person and property that may be sustained in connection with my participation in the event. In consideration of the acceptance of my entry and participation in Progressive Radiology's Purple & Pink 5K Run/Walk I, for myself, my heirs, my executors and administrators, do hereby forever release, remise and discharge, and waive all my rights with respect to, any and all rights, claims, demands, actions and causes of action for any and all damage, liabilities, fees, costs and expenses I may have against Progressive Radiology, Elite Race Management, The John Carroll High School, The American Cancer Society, the City of Bel Air, sponsors, and all of their respective affiliates, officers, employees, agents and volunteers for any and all injuries suffered by me in connection with, or resulting from, my participation in Progressive Radiology's Purple & Pink 5K Run/Walk. I hereby, by my signature, acknowledge reading and understand this clause, and attest and verify that I am aware of the hazards associated with this event and am of age or that I have my parent's permission to participate in this event and their signature below if I am under 18 years of age. I grant permission to all the foregoing to use any

photographs, motion pictures, recordings, or any other recording of this event for any legitimate use.